Mario Amaro 904-654-2615 yomario1980@yahoo.com Lives Jacksonville; Navy Chaplain
Brad Beyer 863-332-9890 ampstuff101@yahoo.com Lives in Lakeland

Donn Brammer 561-307-6818 Donnbrammer1@gmail.com Lives in Lake Worth

Fred Caldwell 904-412-9442 unorthodox1@att.net Lives in Jacksonville

Lorna Clark 912-266-6064 ldclark@darientel.net Lives in St Augustine

David Cortes 386-747-0364 dcortez1@cfl.rr.com Lives in Deltona

Gail Davidson 616 204-1890 gail4seasons@gmail.com Lives in Orlando

Veronica Fallah 816-616-8485 chaplainveronica03@gmail.com Lives in Jacksonville

David Felty 561-515-5485 disciplespastor@earthlink.net Lives in Palm Beach County

Ken Gregson

Betsy Goehrig 850-933-8012 revbetsy@gmail.com Lives in Tallahassee area
Dierdre Jarrett 407-226-0552  407-697-7348 dierdre@nipper.org Lives in Orlando

Linda Kemp-Baird 513-373-5891 lindakempbaird@yahoo.com Lives in Daytona Bch. Shores
Margaret Marquis 407-790-0603 mmarquis1@cfl.rr.com Lives in Ocoee

Robert Mason 239-227-9576 bmemdiv@msn.com Lives in Naples

Liza Lynette Miranda ~ 305-905-2992 lizalynnette@hotmail.com Lives in Miami

Patreza Newton 4(07-242-5845 pdartinez@gmail.com Lives in Orlando

Vivian Oliver 205-413-6765 vsoliver1@gmail.com Lives in Zephyrhills

Robin Richards 706-394-7667 robin.richards@lextheo.edu Lives in Jacksonville
Sammy Robles 407-342-0206 pastorsammy830@gmail.com Lives in Orlando

Michael Sinclair 740-360-6171 michaelsinclair999@yahoo.com Lives in Ocala/Silver Springs
Alan Smith 863-430-3893 drwasfsc@hotmail.com Lives in Riverview

Ronnie Sutton 770-301-9722 rwsutton1@comcast.net Lives in Keystone Heights
Thomas Matthew 717-712-8338  941-917-1304 64thms@gmail.com Lives in N. Venice

Fred Woolsey

SUPPLY PREACHERS 2025

All are Disciples Ministers or Preparing for Ministry

Please call to check availability and discuss amount for honorarium.
(average is $150-$200, plus gas/lodging if coming from a distance)

954-806-1336

904-636-6475

RevKenGregson@gmail.com

bfwoolsey@aol.com

Lives in Parrish (will travel)

Lives in Jacksonville

IF YOU INVITE ONE OF OUR REGIONAL STAFF TO PREACH, PLEASE GIVE THE HONORARIUMS TO THE REGION (for
Regional Staff) OR TO THE RETREAT (for Mary Beth):

Sandy Messick 352-438-0340 sandy@fldisciples.org Florida Disciples, Ocala
Mary Beth Harper 352-438-0340 marybeth@fldisciples.org The Retreat at Silver Springs
Selena Reyes 774-535-4844 selena@fldisciples.org Florida Disciples, Ocala
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